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Prof. Vivek Kumar “Research 

Methodology in 

Science & Social 

Sciences” 
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Centre for the Study of Social System 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Ratheesh Kumar “Ethnography: 

Principles and 

Practices” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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Email: ratheesh@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rpkratheesh@gmail.com 

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha “Harnessing Web 

Technology for 

Academic Research"  

Communication & Information Services, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Rajbeer Singh 

 

“Reference Tools & 

Techniques 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy, School of 

Social Sciences, JNU 

Email: rajbeer@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rajbasera@gmail.com 

Prof. Arvinder A. Ansari 

 

 

“Feminist Perspective 

in Research 

Methodology” 

Head  

Department of Sociology, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: aansari@jmi.ac.in, arvinder2009@gmail.com 

mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in


Prof. Rupesh Chaturvedi 

 

“How to write a 

Research Proposal “ 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Email: rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com 

Mr. Anurag Punetha  

 

 

“Research in Print and 

Electronic Media” 

Email: anuragpunetha@gmail.com 

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

 

“Design, Development 

& Deliver MOOC 

Courses” 

National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Prof.  Gayatri Vishwakarma 

 

“Questionnaire 

development and 

validation” 

Head-Biostatistics 

Indian Spinal Injuries Centre 

Sector-C, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070                                                                         

Email: gayatri.singh.v@gmail.com 

Dr. Ravins 

 

 

“Dynamics and 

network analysis of 

social data”  

Centre for Interdisciplinary Research in Basic 

Sciences, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: Email: ravins@jmi.ac.in, 

ravinsdohare@gmail.com 

Dr. Susheel Kumar Sarkar 

 

 

“Hypothesis Testing” Indian Agricultural Statistics Research Institute 

Division of Education, Krishi Anusandhan Bhawan - 

II,  

New Delhi - 110 012 

Email: Email: susheel.sarkar@icar.gov.in 

Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma  

 

 

“Pragmatic Project 

and Capacity 

Building” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences Jawaharlal Nehru 

University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. V. K. Tiwari 

 

 National Institute of Health and Family Welfare 

Baba Gang Nath Marg, Munirka 

New Delhi-110067 

Email: 

vktiwari.nihfw@gmail.com,  vktiwari@nihfw.org 

Dr. Etee Bahadur 

 

 

“Anthropological 

concepts and Methods 

and Techniques in 

Ethnography” 

Centre for Jawaharlal Nehru Studies, 

Noam Chomsky Complex, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

Jamia Nagar, 

New Delhi - 110025 

Email: ebahadur@jmi.ac.in, 

etebahadur@yahoo.com    
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mailto:vktiwari@nihfw.org
mailto:ebahadur@jmi.ac.in
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Prof. S. K. Yadav 

 

 

“Evaluation in 

Research Proposal” 

(Retd.) NCERT 

Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com 

Dr. Manoj Kumar 

 

 

“Introduction to SPSS 

in Social Sciences” 

& 

“Statistical Analysis 

using SPSS in Social 

Sciences” 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. B. L. Sah 

 

 

“Academic Writing & 

Research 

Director 

UGC-HRDC 

Kumaun University Nainital (Uttarakhand) 

Email: blsah_nanital@rediffmail.com 

Prof. Madhav Govind 

 

 

“Role of Researcher in 

a field work” 

 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: m_govind@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

mgovind11@gmail.com 

Dr. Shakti Kumar 

 

 

“Sampling 

Techniques” 

Centre for European Studies, 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com, 

sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

“Funding 

Opportunities in 

Research” 

Dr. Shailender Kumar Hooda 

 

 

“Data Bases in 

Research 

Methodology” 

Institute for Studies in Industrial Development 

4, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, 

New Delhi  

Email: skhooda.jnu@gmail.com;  hoodask@isid.org.in  
 

Dr. Archana Aggarwal 

 

 

“Simple Regression: 

Use and 

Interpretation” 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: archagg@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

archanaaggarwal@aol.com 

 

Prof. Amita Singh 

 

 

“Ethics in Research” Chairperson 

Special Centre for Disaster Research 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: amita.singh3@gmail.com  

Dr. Sneh Lata  

 

“Scientific Research & 

Lab Techniques” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: sneh@mail.jnu.ac.in 
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Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 

 

“Research in 

conceptual foundation 

of social science 

research”  

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

akmishra106@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Mondira Dutta 

 

 

“Significance of 

Sampling and 

Developing a Research 

Proposal” 

Centre for Inner Asian Studies 

ICSSR Senior Fellow, Special Centre for Disaster 

Research  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mondiradutta@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun Kharat 

 

 

“Good Publication 

Practices: UGC-

CARE” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com, 

askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

 

 


